

T. S. No.3461 of 2010 CNR No.WBCC01-000 -2010  
Present: Sri Subhrajit Basu, Ld. Judge Bench-IV(Code No. WB01238)

Order No.62

Dated: 18.09.2024

*Today is fixed for appropriate steps by the plaintiffs and further order.*

*Ld. Advocates for the plaintiff and defendant files hazira.*

*Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files an application under order 20 Rule 18 of the CPC.*

*Copy serve,objection raised.*

*To 19.11.2024 for hearing of application under order 20 Rule 18 of the CPC. dated 18.09.2024 and further order.*

*Judge Bench-IV.*  
*City Civil Court,Calcutta.*