

Title Suit No. 3461 OF 2010(21484 of 2014) CNR No.WBCC01-000-2010
Sri Subharajit Basu, Ld. Judge Bench-IV (Code No. WB01238)

Order No. 67

Dated: 13.03.2025

Today the matter is fixed for Commissioner's report and further order.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files hazira.

Ld. Engineer Commissioner filed time petition on the ground stated therein.

Consider. The prayer is allowed

To 02.05.2025 for Commissioner's report and further order.

Judge Bench-IV
City Civil Court, Calcutta.